Female

Male

| prefer not
to respond.

ANSWER CHOICES

Female
Male

| prefer not to respond.
TOTAL
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0%

10%

Q1 What is your gender?

20%

Answered: 56

30%

40% 50%

1/19

Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
67.86%

28.57%

3.57%

90% 100%

38

16

56
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Q2 Which category below includes your age?

18-24 years old I

s years ol _

35-44 years old
45-54 years old

55-64 years old I

65 years or
older

| prefer not
to respond.

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

18-24 years old
25-34 years old
35-44 years old
45-54 years old

55-64 years old

65 years or older

| prefer not to respond.

TOTAL

10%

20%

Answered: 56

30%

40% 50%

2/19

60%

Skipped: 0

70% 80%

RESPONSES
3.57%

35.71%
41.07%
16.07%
1.79%
0.00%

1.79%

90% 100%

20

23

56
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Q3 Are you on active duty or a veteran of the U.S. military?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
30.36% 17
69.64% 39
56

3/19
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Q4 What is your academic major?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

Business

Criminal
Justice

Education

Health Science
(including O...

Human Resources

Organizational
Development

Psychology

Other

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Business

Criminal Justice

Education

Health Science (including OTA, RT, Nursing, etc...)
Human Resources

Organizational Development

Psychology

Other
TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

41.07%
3.57%
0.00%
14.29%
5.36%
17.86%
5.36%

12.50%

4719

23

56



ANSWER CHOICES
1

2
3

4 or more
TOTAL

New Student Satisfaction Survey: SPS Undergraduate (2018)

Q5 How many classes are you enrolled in this term?

1

2

3

4 or more

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 56

30%

40% 50%

5/19

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
28.57%

64.29%
0.00%

7.14%

80%

90% 100%

16

36

56
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Q6 My current classes are taught...

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

ina
face-to-face...

in an online
format.

in a blended
format...

I am currently
enrolled in ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

in a face-to-face format.

in an online format.

in a blended format requiring participation both in person and online.

| am currently enrolled in a mix of face-to-face, online, and/or blended classes.

TOTAL

6/19

RESPONSES
32.14%

50.00%
10.71%

7.14%

18

28

56
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Q7 In the future, | would prefer to take most of my courses...

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0

ina
face-to-face...

in an online
format.

in a blended
format...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
in a face-to-face format. 39.29%

in an online format. 33.93%

in a blended format requiring participation both in person and online. 26.79%
TOTAL

77119

22

19

15

56
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Q8 Approximately how many credits of transferable college coursework
did you complete prior to enrolling in your current courses?

Answered: 55

31-60 credits

61-90 credits

More than 90
credits

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
0-30 credits

31-60 credits

61-90 credits

More than 90 credits
TOTAL

8/19

Skipped: 1

60% 70%

RESPONSES
40.00%

27.27%
16.36%

16.36%

80%

90% 100%

22

15

55
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Q9 Prior to admission...

Answered: 51 Skipped: 5
I researched a
variety of...
| applied to
at least one...
| was easily
able to obta...
| was easily
able to obta...
the UIW
materials an...
the UIW
materials an...
1 was highly
motivated to...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE
DISAGREE AGREE OR
DISAGREE
| researched a variety of 7.84% 11.76% 5.88%  31.37%
programs at other colleges 4 6 3 16
or universities.
| applied to at least one 25.49% 21.57% 3.92%  17.65%
other college or university. 13 11 2 9
| was easily able to obtain 1.96% 5.88% 3.92%  49.02%
the information | needed 1 3 2 25
from the UIW website.
| was easily able to obtain 3.92% 3.92% 1.96%  43.14%
the information | needed 2 2 1 22
from a UIW staff member.
the UIW materials and 3.92% 3.92% 3.92%  41.18%
information | received were 2 2 2 21
clear.
the UIW materials and 2.00% 2.00% 4.00% 36.00%
information | received were 1 1 2 18
factual.
I was highly motivated to 2.00% 2.00% 4.00%  20.00%
succeed academically. 1 1 2 10

9/19

STRONGLY
AGREE

41.18%
21

25.49%
13

39.22%
20

47.06%
24

47.06%
24

56.00%
28

70.00%
35

N/A

1.96%

5.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.00%

10

TOTAL

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.88

2.96

4.18

4.25

4.24

4.42

4.57
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Q10 My current instructors....

Answered: 52 Skipped: 4

are
knowledgeabl...

are
enthusiastic...

communicate
the subject...

encourage
student...

treat students
with respect.

provide timely
feedback.

are available
outside of...

are effective

teachers.
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE OR AGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE
are knowledgeable about 0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 17.31% 78.85%  0.00%
the subject matter. 0 0 2 9 41 0 52 4.75
are enthusiastic about 0.00% 0.00% 3.85% 21.15% 75.00%  0.00%
the subject matter. 0 0 2 11 39 0 52 4.71
communicate the subject 0.00% 3.85% 7.69%  21.15% 67.31%  0.00%
matter clearly. 0 2 4 11 35 0 52 4.52
encourage student 1.92% 0.00% 3.85%  19.23% 75.00%  0.00%
questions. 1 0 2 10 39 0 52 4.65
treat students with 0.00% 0.00% 577%  23.08% 71.15%  0.00%
respect. 0 0 3 12 37 0 52 4.65
provide timely feedback. 0.00% 1.92% 7.69%  19.23% 69.23% 1.92%
0 1 4 10 36 1 52 4.59
are available outside of 0.00% 1.92% 7.69% 17.31% 69.23%  3.85%
class via e-mail, office 0 1 4 9 36 2 52 4.60
hours, etc....
are effective teachers. 0.00% 0.00% 7.69%  23.08% 69.23%  0.00%
0 0 4 12 36 0 52 4.62
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Q11 My current coursework...

Answered: 52 Skipped: 4

is
academically...

requires
substantive...

includes
reading...

includes
projects tha...

has already
allowed me t...

is academically rigorous.

requires substantive
allocations of time outside of
the classroom.

includes reading
assignments that contribute
to my understanding of
course content.

includes projects that
contribute to my
understanding of course
content.

has already allowed me to
acquire knowledge and
skills of direct value to my
career.

1/19

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY
DISAGREE AGREE OR AGREE

DISAGREE
1.92% 5.77% 13.46%  44.23% 32.69%
1 3 7 23 17
1.92% 9.62% 13.46%  42.31% 32.69%
1 5 7 22 17
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%  42.31% 55.77%
0 0 0 22 29
0.00% 1.92% 3.85%  36.54% 57.69%
0 1 2 19 30
3.85% 0.00% 577%  36.54% 51.92%
2 0 3 19 27

N/A

1.92%

0.00%

1.92%

0.00%

1.92%

TOTAL

52

52

52

52

52

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.02

3.94

4.57

4.50

4.35
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Q12 Regarding other key components of my educational experience thus
far in the SPS at UIW...

Answered: 51  Skipped: 5
The New
Student...
| appreciate
the diversit...
I have already
developed a...
I have already
developed a...
my academic
advisor has...
the UIW
financial ai...
| believe |
know where t...
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE
DISAGREE AGREE OR
DISAGREE
The New Student 0.00% 7.84% 13.73%  17.65%
Orientation provided me 0 4 7 9
with helpful information
required for academic
success.
| appreciate the diversity of 0.00% 0.00% 7.84%  31.37%
the other students in my 0 0 4 16
classes.
| have already developed a 1.96% 11.76% 11.76%  21.57%
positive working 1 6 6 11
relationship with at least
one other student.
| have already developed a 0.00% 5.88% 13.73%  37.25%
positive working 0 3 7 19
relationship with at least
one faculty member.
my academic advisor has 1.96% 0.00% 5.88%  39.22%
provided me with helpful 1 0 3 20
assistance.
the UIW financial aid 1.96% 3.92% 17.65% 11.76%
officers have provided me 1 2 9 6

with helpful assistance.
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STRONGLY
AGREE

27.45%
14

56.86%
29

43.14%
22

37.25%
19

52.94%
27

37.25%
19

N/A

33.33%
17

3.92%

9.80%

5.88%

0.00%

27.45%
14

TOTAL

51

51

51

51

51

51

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.97

4.51

4.02

413

4.41

4.08
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| believe | know where to go 1.96% 0.00% 15.69% 35.29% 47.06% 0.00%

and/or whom to speak with 1 0 8 18 24 0 51 4.25
when questions arise in the
future.
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Q13 Several weeks after beginning my current coursework...

Answered: 51 Skipped: 5

| am satisfied
with the...

| have few if
any regrets...

I am confident
in my abilit...

1 would
recommend th...

(0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
DISAGREE AGREE OR AGREE AVERAGE
DISAGREE

| am satisfied with the 0.00% 3.92% 1.96%  31.37% 62.75%  0.00%
knowledge and skills | 0 2 1 16 32 0 51 4.53
have acquired.
| have few if any regrets 13.73% 7.84% 7.84%  19.61% 49.02%  1.96%
about my decision to 7 4 4 10 25 1 51 3.84
enroll.
| am confident in my ability 0.00% 1.96% 1.96%  25.49% 70.59%  0.00%
to complete my chosen 0 1 1 13 36 0 51 4.65
academic program.
| would recommend the 1.96% 0.00% 9.80%  23.53% 64.71%  0.00%
program to family and 1 0 5 12 33 0 51 4.49
friends.
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Q14 What specific services provided during your first few weeks of

enroliment have been most helpful?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 30
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Q15 What specific services provided during your first few weeks of

enroliment have been least helpful?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 33
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Q16 What specific recommendations for change do you have to enhance
the student experience within the UIW School of Professional Studies
(SPS)?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 33
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Q17 Section lll - The Survey

| was able to
complete the...

The survey
instructions...

The survey
questions we...

The survey was
comprehensive.

o
jy
N

| was able to complete the survey in approximately
15 minutes (or less).
The survey instructions were clear.

The survey questions were clear.

The survey was comprehensive.

Answered: 50  Skipped: 6
3 4 5 6

STRONGLY DISAGREE
DISAGREE

0.00% 6.00%

0 3

0.00% 0.00%

0 0

0.00% 0.00%

0 0

0.00% 0.00%

0 0
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AGREE

42.00%
21

46.00%
23

44.00%
22

48.00%
24

STRONGLY
AGREE

52.00%
26

54.00%
27

56.00%
28

52.00%
26

10

TOTAL

50

50

50

50

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.46

3.54

3.56

3.52
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Q18 As a follow-up to this pilot survey, | would be willing to participate in
a focus group. If you respond "yes," please be sure to provide related
contact information (name, phone, e-mail, etc...) in the comment box
below.

Answered: 46 Skipped: 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 17.39% 8
No 82.61% 38
TOTAL 46
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